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RESCHEDULE - TIME TABLE 

 Weekend Cum Contact Classes -  MCA I Semester  (2024-25) 
 

 
 M.C.A. -  I SEMESTER  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

P.T.O. 

S.No. 
 
Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am 
to 1.00 pm 

1.00 to 
1.30 
pm 

1.30 pm to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

1 10-05-2025 Sec.Saturday MEA MFCS  
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2 11-05-2025 Sunday DS DS-LAB OOP-JAVA OOP-JAVA 

3 17-05-2025 Saturday MEA MFCS DS DS-LAB 

4 18-05-2025 Sunday PS SS-LAB OOP-JAVA OOP-JAVA 

5 24-05-2025 Saturday MEA MFCS CA SS-LAB 

6 25-05-2025 Sunday PS CA DS DS-LAB 

7 31-05-2025 Saturday MEA MFCS OOP-JAVA OOPJ-LAB 

8 01-06-2025 Sunday PS DS OOP-JAVA CA 

9 08-06-2025 Sunday MEA MFCS CA SS-LAB 

10 14-06-2025 Sec.Saturday PS DS SS-LAB DS-LAB 

11 15-06-2025 Sunday DS DS-LAB OOP-JAVA OOPJ-LAB 

12 21-06-2025 Saturday PS MEA OOP-JAVA CA 

13 22-06-2025 Sunday MEA MFCS PS OOPJ-LAB 

14 28-06-2025 Saturday PS CA DS DS-LAB 

15 29-06-2025 Sunday MEA MFCS SS-LAB OOPJ-LAB 

16 05-07-2025 Saturday PS DS MEA CA 

17 12-07-2025 Sec. 

Saturday 
SS-LAB MFCS OOP-JAVA OOPJ-LAB 

18 13-07-2025 Sunday PS DS OOP-JAVA CA 

19 19-07-2025 Saturday CA MFCS DS DS-LAB 

20 26-07-2025 Sunday MEA MFCS OOPJ-LAB OOPJ-LAB 

21 27-07-2025 Saturday DS-LAB DS-LAB OOPJ-LAB OOPJ-LAB 

22 02-08-2025 Sunday DS-LAB SS-LAB OOPJ-LAB SS-LAB 

23 03-08-2025 Saturday SS-LAB SS-LAB -- -- 
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MCA I Semester  : 
 

Paper – I Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science (MFCS) - Dr. V B Narasimha 

Paper - II  Data Structures Using C  (DS)     - Mr. M Narender Reddy 

Paper – III Object Oriented Programming Using Java (OOP-JAVA) - Mrs. B P Dhana Lakshmi 

Paper – IV Computer Architecture (CA)     - Mr. K Satyanarayana 

Paper – V Probability Statistics  (PS)     - Mrs. Sushma 

Paper – VI Managerial Economics and Accountancy (MEA)  - Mrs. C Vani 

 
 
 
Lab Practical :  1.   D-LAB- Data Structures using               :   Mr. M Narender Reddy 

  2.   Object Oriented Programming Using JAVA- LAB             : Mrs. B P Dhana Lakshmi 

  3.   SS-LAB – Soft Skills Lab            : Dr. Ashok  
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